Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Consolidated Municipal And Special Election - 3/5/2019
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 10000001 - 001 8000001 0000429 429
 18000001 0000430-A 430A
 18000001 0000430-B 430B
 18000001 0000430-C 430C
 10000002 - 002 8000002 0000450-A 450A
 18000002 0000450-B 450B
 18000002 0000451 451
 18000002 0000495 495
 10000003 - 003 8000003 0000091 091
 18000003 0000096 096
 10000004 - 004 8000004 0000099 099
 10000005 - 005 8000005 0000102 102
 18000005 0000103 103
 10000006 - 006 8000006 0000307 307
 18000006 0000310 310
 10000007 - 007 8000007 0000105 105
 18000007 0000106 106
 10000008 - 008 8000008 0000104 104
 18000008 0000109 109
 10000009 - 009 8000009 0000108 108
 10000010 - 010 8000010 0000107 107
 18000010 0000111 111
 10000011 - 011 8000011 0000448 448
 18000011 0000475 475
 18000011 0000476 476
 10000012 - 012 8000012 0000452 452
 18000012 0000456 456
 18000012 0000457 457
 18000012 0000458 458
 10000013 - 013 8000013 0000459-A 459A
 18000013 0000459-B 459B
 18000013 0000459-C 459C
 18000013 0000497 497
 10000014 - 014 8000014 0000460 460
 18000014 0000461 461
 18000014 0000467 467
 10000015 - 015 8000015 0000462-A 462A
 18000015 0000462-B 462B
 18000015 0000465 465
 10000016 - 016 8000016 0000466 466
 18000016 0000471 471
 18000016 0000472 472
 18000016 0000491 491
 10000017 - 017 8000017 0000121 121
 18000017 0000122 122
 10000018 - 018_P 8000018 0000378-A 378A_P
 18000018 0000378-B 378B
 18000018 0000381-A 381A_P
 18000018 0000381-B 381B_P
 10000019 - 019_P 8000019 0000367-A 367A_P
 18000019 0000367-B 367B
 18000019 0000367-C 367C
 18000019 0000374-A 374A_P
 18000019 0000374-B 374B_P
 10000020 - 020_H_P 8000020 0000262 262_P
 18000020 0000263-A 263A
 18000020 0000263-B 263B
 10000021 - 021 8000021 0000342-A 342A
 18000021 0000342-B 342B
 10000022 - 022 8000022 0000214-A 214A
 18000022 0000214-B 214B
 10000023 - 023 8000023 0000187-A 187A
 18000023 0000187-B 187B
 10000024 - 024 8000024 0000181-A 181A
 18000024 0000181-B 181B
 18000024 0000209 209
 10000025 - 025 8000025 0000299 299
 18000025 0000328 328
 10000026 - 026 8000026 0000124-A 124A
 18000026 0000124-B 124B
Printed:  1/15/2019    9:49:28AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 10000026 - 026 8000026 0000256-A 256A
 18000026 0000256-B 256B
 18000026 0000303-A 303A
 10000027 - 027 8000027 0000279 279
 18000027 0000303-B 303B
 18000027 0000303-C 303C
 18000027 0000319 319
 10000028 - 028 8000028 0000265-A 265A
 18000028 0000265-B 265B
 10000029 - 029 8000029 0000180 180
 18000029 0000315 315
 18000029 0000317-A 317A
 18000029 0000317-B 317B
 10000030 - 030 8000030 0000205 205
 18000030 0000266 266
 10000031 - 031 8000031 0000143 143
 18000031 0000247-A 247A
 18000031 0000247-B 247B
 18000031 0000247-C 247C
 10000032 - 032 8000032 0000221 221
 18000032 0000357 357
 10000033 - 033 8000033 0000254 254
 18000033 0000260-A 260A
 18000033 0000260-B 260B
 10000034 - 034 8000034 0000215-A 215A
 18000034 0000215-B 215B
 18000034 0000298-A 298A
 18000034 0000298-B 298B
 18000034 0000298-C 298C
 18000034 0000298-D 298D
 18000034 0000298-E 298E
 10000035 - 035 8000035 0000206 206
 10000036 - 036 8000036 0000216 216
 18000036 0000302-A 302A
 18000036 0000302-B 302B
 18000036 0000302-C 302C
 18000036 0000302-D 302D
 18000036 0000338 338
 10000037 - 037 8000037 0000125-A 125A
 18000037 0000125-B 125B
 18000037 0000128 128_H
 10000038 - 038_H 8000038 0000129-A 129A_H
 18000038 0000129-B 129B_H
 10000039 - 039 8000039 0000125-C 125C
 18000039 0000211-A 211A
 18000039 0000211-B 211B
 10000040 - 040 8000040 0000151 151
 18000040 0000159 159
 10000041 - 041 8000041 0000133 133
 18000041 0000142 142
 10000042 - 042 8000042 0000144 144
 18000042 0000150 150
 10000043 - 043 8000043 0000172 172
 18000043 0000185 185
 10000044 - 044 8000044 0000127-A 127A
 18000044 0000127-B 127B
 18000044 0000127-C 127C
 30000045 - 045 8000045 0000503-A 503A
 38000045 0000503-B 503B
 30000046 - 046 8000046 0000902 902
 38000046 0000916 916
 30000047 - 047 8000047 0000519 519
 38000047 0000532 532
 30000048 - 048 8000048 0000535 535
 38000048 0000542 542
 30000049 - 049 8000049 0000548-A 548A
 38000049 0000548-B 548B
 38000049 0000909-A 909A
 38000049 0000909-B 909B
 30000050 - 050 8000050 0000520-A 520A
 38000050 0000520-B 520B
 38000050 0000520-C 520C
 10000051 - 051 8000051 0000372 372
 18000051 0000383 383
 18000051 0000561-A 561A
 18000051 0000561-B 561B
Printed:  1/15/2019    9:49:28AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 10000052 - 052_C_KO 8000052 0000361 361_KO
 18000052 0000366 366_KO
 10000053 - 053 8000053 0000337-A 337A
 18000053 0000337-B 337B
 18000053 0000340 340
 18000053 0000353 353_KO
 10000054 - 054 8000054 0000220 220
 18000054 0000339 339
 10000055 - 055 8000055 0000347 347
 18000055 0000348 348_KO
 10000056 - 056 8000056 0000255 255
 18000056 0000324-A 324A_C
 18000056 0000324-B 324B_C
 10000057 - 057 8000057 0000219 219
 18000057 0000304 304
 10000058 - 058_KO 8000058 0000369 369_KO
 18000058 0000379 379_KO
 10000059 - 059 8000059 0000373 373
 18000059 0000377 377
 10000060 - 060 8000060 0000371 371
 18000060 0000376-A 376A
 18000060 0000376-B 376B
 10000061 - 061_C 8000061 0000244 244_C
 18000061 0000346 346
 10000062 - 062 8000062 0000368 368
 10000063 - 063 8000063 0000252 252
 18000063 0000269 269_C
 18000063 0000360-A 360A
 18000063 0000360-B 360B
 10000064 - 064_C 8000064 0000325 325_C
 18000064 0000344 344_C
 10000065 - 065 8000065 0000354 354
 18000065 0000356-A 356A
 18000065 0000356-B 356B
 10000066 - 066 8000066 0000352 352
 18000066 0000355 355
 10000067 - 067 8000067 0000326 326
 18000067 0000349 349
 10000068 - 068 8000068 0000264-A 264A
 18000068 0000264-B 264B
 18000068 0000305-A 305A
 18000068 0000305-B 305B
 18000068 0000305-C 305C
 18000068 0000305-D 305D
 10000069 - 069 8000069 0000179 179
 18000069 0000218-A 218A
 18000069 0000218-B 218B
 18000069 0000218-C 218C
 18000069 0000218-D 218D
 18000069 0000218-E 218E
 18000069 0000218-F 218F
 18000069 0000218-G 218G
 18000069 0000218-H 218H
 10000070 - 070 8000070 0000300-A 300A
 18000070 0000300-B 300B
 10000071 - 071 8000071 0000217 217
 18000071 0000318 318
 10000072 - 072 8000072 0000257 257
 18000072 0000327 327
 10000073 - 073 8000073 0000174 174
 18000073 0000182 182
 18000073 0000222 222
 10000074 - 074 8000074 0000173 173
 18000074 0000195 195
 18000074 0000196 196
 10000075 - 075 8000075 0000157 157
 10000076 - 076 8000076 0000126 126
 18000076 0000146 146
 10000077 - 077 8000077 0000152 152
 18000077 0000177 177
 10000078 - 078 8000078 0000145 145
 18000078 0000242-A 242A
 18000078 0000242-B 242B
 18000078 0000242-C 242C
 18000078 0000242-D 242D
 20000079 - 079 8000079 0000576-A 576A
Printed:  1/15/2019    9:49:28AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 3 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 20000079 - 079 8000079 0000576-B 576B_C
 28000079 0000904 904_C
 28000079 0000914 914_C
 20000080 - 080 8000080 0000521-A 521A
 28000080 0000521-B 521B
 28000080 0000525 525
 20000081 - 081_C_T 8000081 0000900-A 900A_C
 28000081 0000900-B 900B_C
 28000081 0000900-C 900C_C
 28000081 0000908-A 908A_T
 28000081 0000908-B 908B_T
 20000082 - 082 8000082 0000915-A 915A
 28000082 0000915-B 915B
 28000082 0000915-C 915C
 20000083 - 083 8000083 0000530-B 530B
 28000083 0000901 901
 20000084 - 084 8000084 0000530-A 530A
 28000084 0000547-A 547A
 28000084 0000547-B 547B
 20000085 - 085 8000085 0000522 522
 28000085 0000529 529
 20000086 - 086 8000086 0000500-A 500A
 28000086 0000500-B 500B
 28000086 0000500-C 500C
 20000087 - 087 8000087 0000516 516
 28000087 0000546 546
 20000088 - 088 8000088 0000501 501
 28000088 0000518 518
 20000089 - 089 8000089 0000523-A 523A
 28000089 0000523-B 523B
 20000090 - 090 8000090 0000502-A 502A
 28000090 0000502-B 502B
 20000091 - 091 8000091 0000504 504
 28000091 0000511 511_H
 20000092 - 092_H 8000092 0000512 512_H
 20000093 - 093_H 8000093 0000513 513_H
 28000093 0000540 540_H
 20000094 - 094_H 8000094 0000510-A 510A_H
 28000094 0000510-B 510B_H
 20000095 - 095_H 8000095 0000509 509_H
 20000096 - 096 8000096 0000505 505
 28000096 0000507 507
 20000097 - 097 8000097 0000506 506
 28000097 0000508 508_H
 20000098 - 098 8000098 0000527-B 527B
 28000098 0000536-A 536A
 28000098 0000536-B 536B
 28000098 0000539 539
 20000099 - 099 8000099 0000527-A 527A
 28000099 0000545 545
 20000100 - 100 8000100 0000549 549
 28000100 0000552 552
 20000101 - 101 8000101 0000526-A 526A
 28000101 0000526-B 526B
 20000102 - 102 8000102 0000515-A 515A
 28000102 0000544 544
 20000103 - 103 8000103 0000515-B 515B
 28000103 0000531 531
 20000104 - 104_V 8000104 0000524-B 524B_V
 28000104 0000524-C 524C_V
 28000104 0000524-D 524D_V
 28000104 0000524-E 524E
 28000104 0000550-B 550B_V
 28000104 0000550-C 550C
 28000104 0000563 563
 20000105 - 105_V 8000105 0000524-A 524A_V
 28000105 0000550-D 550D
 20000106 - 106 8000106 0000550-A 550A
 28000106 0000903-A 903A
 28000106 0000903-B 903B
 20000107 - 107 8000107 0000537 537
 28000107 0000541 541
 20000108 - 108_H 8000108 0000528-A 528A_H
 28000108 0000528-B 528B_H
 20000109 - 109 8000109 0000538 538
 28000109 0000910-A 910A_H
Printed:  1/15/2019    9:49:28AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 4 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 20000109 - 109 8000109 0000910-B 910B_H
 20000110 - 110_H 8000110 0000533 533_H
 28000110 0000534-B 534B_H
 20000111 - 111 8000111 0000514-A 514A
 28000111 0000534-A 534A_H
 28000111 0000543 543
 20000112 - 112 8000112 0000514-B 514B
 28000112 0000517 517_V
 28000112 0000907 907_V
 20000113 - 113_V 8000113 0000911 911_V
 28000113 0000912 912_V
 20000114 - 114 8000114 0000599-A 599A
 28000114 0000599-B 599B
 28000114 0000599-C 599C
 28000114 0000906-A 906A_V
 20000115 - 115 8000115 0000594 594
 28000115 0000906-B 906B
 28000115 0000906-C 906C
 28000115 0000906-D 906D
 28000115 0000906-E 906E
 40000116 - 116 8000116 0000889 889
 40000117 - 117 8000117 0000887 887
 48000117 0000888 888
 40000118 - 118 8000118 0000878 878
 48000118 0000886 886
 40000119 - 119 8000119 0000885-A 885A
 48000119 0000885-B 885B
 40000120 - 120 8000120 0000884 884
 40000121 - 121 8000121 0000881-A 881A
 48000121 0000881-B 881B
 48000121 0000881-C 881C
 48000121 0000881-D 881D
 10001001 - 1001 8001001Yes 0000123-A 123A
 18001001Yes 0000123-B 123B
 10001002 - 1002 8001002Yes 0000227 227_C
 10001003 - 1003 8001003Yes 0000275 275
 10001004 - 1004 8001004Yes 0000330 330
 10001005 - 1005 8001005Yes 0000350 350
 18001005Yes 0000566 566
 10001006 - 1006 8001006Yes 0000370 370
 18001006Yes 0000564 564
 10001007 - 1007 8001007Yes 0000380 380
 10001008 - 1008 8001008Yes 0000382 382_KO
 10001009 - 1009 8001009Yes 0000455-A 455A_P
 18001009Yes 0000455-B 455B_P
 18001009Yes 0000455-C 455C
 20001010 - 1010 8001010Yes 0000551 551
 20001011 - 1011 8001011Yes 0000913 913
 20001012 - 1012 8001012Yes 0000905 905
 40001013 - 1013 8001013Yes 0000804 804
 40001014 - 1014 8001014Yes 0000883 883
 40001015 - 1015 8001015Yes 0000880-A 880A
 48001015Yes 0000880-D 880D
 48001015Yes 0000880-I 880I
 48001015Yes 0000882-C 882C
 48001015Yes 0000882-D 882D
 40001016 - 1016 8001016Yes 0000877 877
 48001016Yes 0000879 879
Printed:  1/15/2019    9:49:28AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 5 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
Total Voting Precincts:   137
Printed:  1/15/2019    9:49:28AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 6 of 6